PRODUCT FEATURES
+ This bulb provides 650 lumens, capable of dimming to
10%
+ Suitable for damp locations
+ Can be used in enclosed fixtures
+ 5000K daylight light with a high color rendering
rating of 84
+ 110° beam angle provides full radial illumination
ORDER CODE:
11759
MODEL NUMBER:
LBR3750DLL
OPERATION:
Dimmable
LED BR30
650 Lumen, 7 Watt, 5000K
Norton Shores, Michigan 49441
T: 231.332.1188 | F: 231.726.5029
TOLL FREE: 866.632.7840
APPLICATIONS
+ Ceiling Fixtures
+
+
Track Lighting
Recessed Fixtures
+ Display Lighting
Project
Date
Prepared By
Model No. LBR3750DLL
Specifications
ELECTRICAL
Watts: 7
Voltage: 120 volt, 60Hz
Power Factor: 0.8
Base Type: E26
Operation: Dimmable
Operating Temp. Range:
-4°F to 104°F
LIGHT
Initial Lumens: 650
Lumens per Watt: 92.9
Color Temperature: 5000K
CRI: 84
AGENCY APPROVALS
UL: Yes
RoHs: Yes
FCC: Yes
Energy Star: Yes
PRODUCT DETAILS
Warranty: 3 years
Rated Life: 25,000 hrs.
Dimensions:
Length: 5.21”
Diameter: 3.75”
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
7 watt BR30 EarthBulb LED floodlight replaces 65 watt incandescent floodlights for
over 80% energy savings. Great for use in dimming recessed lighting, track lighting
and display lighting applications. Multi-Chipset high power LED and an advanced
cooling system provides for 25,000 hours of LED life. Medium screw base. Energy Star
rated product.
PACKAGE DETAILS
Individual Carton Qty: 1
Dimensions: 3.74” L x 3.74” W x 5.27” H
Weight: 0.682 LBS
UPC: 840791117590
Master Carton Qty: 12
Dimensions: 15.66” L x 11.81” W x 5.94” H
Weight: 7.4 LBS
UPC: 84079111759000
Rev. 1.9.23 | ET11755